10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Ekipa Uvrstitev 1
DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE 14
BLED 13
MLADOST 7
IKTUS 6
ARGO IZOLA 4
NAUTILUS 4
MARINA KASTELA 3
TRESNJEVKA 2
ZAGREB 1
LJUBLJANICA 1
CROATIA 1
Iktus/Mladost 1
PIRAN

JADRAN

VOLKERMARKT

ADRIA 1877

DE Maribor / Bled
Tre$njevka/Zagreb
DEM / RAMA
Argo lzola/Cham
RAMA

Rama / Zagreb
USTIRAMA

Croatia / Zagreb

46. Mednarodna veslaska regata

Maribor, 31. avgusta 2024

4 5 6
10 8 4
1 1
3 1
8 4
3 3 2
4 2 2
3 2 1
2 1
2 1
1 1
4 1 1
2 2 1
3 2
2
4 3
1
1
1



